Race Date
October 27, 2013

Overall

Name
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Daniel Snyder
Josh Quirk

Drew Farrell
Alexandra Pierce
Caden Farr
Madison Hayes
Jj Ennis

Eric Hindman
Noah Chiocco
Austin Shady
Katerina Farrell
Matthew Brink
Dominic Dellecurti
Cooper Coursey
Jason Visosky
Jordan Nuzback
Gabriella Farrell
Cecilla Guerra
Riley Hudnall
Devin Fourspring
Sarah Boyd
Matthew Su
William Jude
Jeffrey Quirk
Anthony Ferretti
Jaden Levine
Luke Chamberlain
Rayna Beveridge
Rudy Patten
Stella Beilharz
Grace Platz
Liam Pustelak
Lilian Lesh

Sara Beliveau
Rylie Carr

Taylor Blair

Julia Roessner
Benjamin Lohr
Eli Louis

Damian Highfill
Joseph Reese
Jerry Zhang
Blake Manczka
Kyle Karnes
Tanner Becker
Carly Brink
Isabella Bonanti
Alex Rielly

Alec Reese

4th & 5th Grade

MYAA Meet

Team

MYAA Kangaroos
MYAA Kangaroos
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Cheetahs
Fairview

Fairview

MYAA Cheetahs
Fairview

Leadership Christian

MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Kangaroos
MYAA Kangaroos
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Cheetahs
Fairview

MYAA Roadrunners
Fairview

MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Roadrunners
MYAA Roadrunners
MYAA Kangaroos

Leadership Christian

MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Roadrunners
MYAA Kangaroos
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Cheetahs

Leadership Christian

MYAA Kangaroos
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Roadrunners
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Roadrunners
MYAA Roadrunners
MYAA Roadrunners
MYAA Kangaroos
MYAA Kangaroos
MYAA Kangaroos
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Roadrunners
MYAA Roadrunners
Fairview

MYAA Cheetahs
Fairview

Girard

MYAA Roadrunners

Race Results by the Big White Trailer
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172
94
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20
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121
33
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179
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266

180
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Div

4th
4th
4th
5th
5th
4th
5th
4th
4th
4th
5th
5th
4th
5th
5th
5th
4th
5th
5th
4th
4th
5th
5th
5th
4th
4th
4th
5th
4th
4th
5th
4th
5th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
5th
5th
5th
4th
5th
4th
4th
5th
4th
4th
5th

Time Pace Time Back
10:43.6 7:09/M

10:45.0 7:10/M 0:01.3
10:56.6 7:17/M 0:12.9
11:03.0 7:22/M

11:19.4 7:33/IM 0:35.8
11:20.8 7:33/M 0:17.7
11:35.2 7:43IM 0:51.6
11:41.5 7:47/IM 0:57.9
11:42.6 7:48/M 0:58.9
11:48.8 7:52/M 1.05.2
11:55.3 7:57IM 0:52.2
11:56.0 7:57/IM 1:12.4
11:58.0 7:59/M 1:14.3
11:58.5 7:59/M 1:14.9
11:59.4 7:59/M 1:15.8
11:59.9 7:59/M 0:56.9
12:09.3 8:06/M 1:06.2
12:10.2 8:07/M 1.07.1
12:11.2 8:07/M 1:08.2
12:23.7 8:15/M 1:40.1
12:26.2 8:17/M 1:23.1
12:27.2 8:18/M 1:43.6
12:32.0 8:21/M 1:48.4
12:37.8 8:25/M 1:54.2
12:40.5 8:27/M 1:56.9
12:41.4 8:27/M 1:.57.7
12:45.6 8:30/M 2:02.0
12:46.2 8:31/M 1:43.1
12:56.6 8:37/M 2:12.9
12:57.6 8:38/M 1:545
13:05.4 8:43/M 2:02.3
13:06.7 8:44/M 2:23.1
13:08.0 8:45/M 2:04.9
13:08.9 8:45/M 2:05.8
13:09.8 8:46/M 2:06.7
13:11.3 8:47/M 2:08.2
13:15.9 8:50/M 2:12.8
13:21.8 8:54/M 2:38.1
13:23.8 8:55/M 2:40.1
13:25.0 8:57/M 2:41.4
13:26.5 8:57/M 2:42.9
13:33.8 9:02/M 2:50.2
13:39.5 9:06/M 2:55.9
13:47.9 9:11/M 3:04.2
13:48.9 9:12/M 3:05.2
13:49.4 9:13/M 2:46.3
14:00.3 9:20/M 2:57.2
14:01.4 9:21/M 2:58.3
14:05.0 9:23/M 3:21.4
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60
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73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
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Mallory Phillips
Madilynn Lohr
Carter Gresh
Dominic McClintic
Jacob Mehler
Glenn Louis
Nolan Kons
Hayden Fisher
Jason McKenzie
Elaina Wohlford
Laurel Beckman
Meghan Herrmann
Jake Kruszewski
Owen Snyder
Alexandria Roddy
Titus Hensler

Coy Bardwell

Kyla Covel

Hayley Langdon
Sophia Beilharz
Anthony Farrar
Alaina Ditullio

Ben Cocco

Remie Taylor

Mia Wetherbee
Kathryn Oncea
Randy White
Kacie Burroughs
Ryan Engle

Leah Snyder
Madelyn Casimino
Christopher Shepard
Caesar Grandinetti
Jacob Petras
Derek Dedionisio

4th & 5th Grade

MYAA Meet

Team
MYAA Roadrunners
MYAA Roadrunners
Fairview
MYAA Cheetahs
Fairview
Fairview
MYAA Kangaroos
MYAA Kangaroos
MYAA Kangaroos
Girard
MYAA Roadrunners
Fairview
MYAA Kangaroos
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Roadrunners
MYAA Roadrunners
MYAA Roadrunners
MYAA Cheetahs
Fairview
MYAA Kangaroos
MYAA Kangaroos
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Roadrunners
MYAA Roadrunners
MYAA Kangaroos
MYAA Roadrunners
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Cheetahs
Girard
MYAA Roadrunners
MYAA Roadrunners
Fairview
MYAA Kangaroos

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

177
151
154

27
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92
116

37
158
149
124
148

76

36
265
176
173
256
127
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Div

5th
5th
4th
5th
4th
4th
4th
5th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
5th
5th
5th
5th
4th
4th
4th
5th
5th
4th
4th
4th
5th
5th
4th
4th
4th
4th
5th

Time Pace Time Back
14:05.3 9:23/M 3:02.2
14:05.9 9:23/M 3:02.8
14:09.0 9:26/M 3:25.4
14:09.7 9:26/M 3:26.1
14:11.0 9:27/M 3:27.4
14:13.0 9:29/M 3:29.3
14:20.7 9:33/M 3:37.1
14:29.4 9:39/M 3:45.8
14:32.0 9:41/M 3:48.4
14:36.0 9:44/M 3:32.9
14:39.3 9:46/M 3:36.2
14:56.2 9:57/M 3:53.1
14:58.6 9:59/M 4:14.9
15:06.7 10:04/M 4:23.1
15:13.1 10:09/M 4:10.0
15:27.0 10:18/M 4:43.4
15:39.6 10:26/M 4:56.0
15:42.1 10:28/M 4:39.0
15:48.2 10:32/M 4:45.1
16:02.3 10:41/M 4:59.2
16:34.3 11:03/M 5:50.7
16:34.6 11:03/M 5:31.5
16:38.0 11:05/M 5:54.4
17:00.0 11:20/M 5:56.9
17:02.0 11:21/M 5:58.9
17:06.8 11:24/M 6:03.7
17:08.1 11:25/M 6:24.5
17:08.7 11:25/M 6:05.6
18:12.0 12:08/M 7:28.4
18:13.4 12:09/M 7:10.3
18:41.1 12:27/M 7:38.0
19:08.5 12:45/M 8:24.8
19:10.1 12:47/M 8:26.5
19:12.0 12:48/M 8:28.3
21:17.9 14:11/M 10:34.2
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