MYAA Meet

4th & 5th Grade

Overall	Name	<u>Team</u>	Bib No	Gend	<u>Div</u>	<u>Time</u>	Pace	Time Back
1	Daniel Snyder	MYAA Kangaroos	123	M	4th	10:43.6	7:09/M	
2		MYAA Kangaroos	122	М	4th	10:45.0	7:10/M	0:01.3
	Drew Farrell	MYAA Cheetahs	67	М	4th	10:56.6	7:17/M	0:12.9
4	Alexandra Pierce	MYAA Cheetahs	35	F	5th	11:03.0	7:22/M	
5	Caden Farr	MYAA Cheetahs	77	М	5th	11:19.4	7:33/M	0:35.8
6	Madison Hayes	Fairview	206	F	4th	11:20.8	7:33/M	0:17.7
	Jj Ennis	Fairview	258	М	5th	11:35.2	7:43/M	0:51.6
	Eric Hindman	MYAA Cheetahs	69	М	4th	11:41.5	7:47/M	0:57.9
9	Noah Chiocco	Fairview	251	М	4th	11:42.6	7:48/M	0:58.9
10	Austin Shady	Leadership Christian	298	М	4th	11:48.8	7:52/M	1:05.2
11	Katerina Farrell	MYAA Cheetahs	31	F	5th	11:55.3	7:57/M	0:52.2
12	Matthew Brink	MYAA Cheetahs	75	М	5th	11:56.0	7:57/M	1:12.4
13	Dominic Dellecurti	MYAA Kangaroos	117	М	4th	11:58.0	7:59/M	1:14.3
14	Cooper Coursey	MYAA Kangaroos	126	М	5th	11:58.5	7:59/M	1:14.9
15	Jason Visosky	MYAA Cheetahs	79	M	5th	11:59.4	7:59/M	1:15.8
16	Jordan Nuzback	MYAA Cheetahs	34	F	5th	11:59.9	7:59/M	0:56.9
17	Gabriella Farrell	MYAA Cheetahs	23	F	4th	12:09.3	8:06/M	1:06.2
18	Cecilla Guerra	Fairview	208	F	5th	12:10.2	8:07/M	1:07.1
19	Riley Hudnall	MYAA Roadrunners	153	F	5th	12:11.2	8:07/M	1:08.2
20	Devin Fourspring	Fairview	253	M	4th	12:23.7	8:15/M	1:40.1
21	Sarah Boyd	MYAA Cheetahs	21	F	4th	12:26.2	8:17/M	1:23.1
22	Matthew Su	MYAA Roadrunners	181	M	5th	12:27.2	8:18/M	1:43.6
23	William Jude	MYAA Roadrunners	178	M	5th	12:32.0	8:21/M	1:48.4
24	Jeffrey Quirk	MYAA Kangaroos	131	M	5th	12:37.8	8:25/M	1:54.2
25	Anthony Ferretti	Leadership Christian	297	M	4th	12:40.5	8:27/M	1:56.9
26	Jaden Levine	MYAA Cheetahs	70	M	4th	12:41.4	8:27/M	1:57.7
27	Luke Chamberlain	MYAA Roadrunners	172	M	4th	12:45.6	8:30/M	2:02.0
28	Rayna Beveridge	MYAA Kangaroos	94	F	5th	12:46.2	8:31/M	1:43.1
29	Rudy Patten	MYAA Cheetahs	71	M	4th	12:56.6	8:37/M	2:12.9
30	Stella Beilharz	MYAA Cheetahs	20	F	4th	12:57.6	8:38/M	1:54.5
31	Grace Platz	Leadership Christian	285	F	5th	13:05.4	8:43/M	2:02.3
32	Liam Pustelak	MYAA Kangaroos	121	M	4th	13:06.7	8:44/M	2:23.1
33	Lilian Lesh	MYAA Cheetahs	33	F	5th	13:08.0	8:45/M	2:04.9
34	Sara Beliveau	MYAA Roadrunners	146	F	4th	13:08.9	8:45/M	2:05.8
35	Rylie Carr	MYAA Cheetahs	22	F	4th	13:09.8	8:46/M	2:06.7
36	Taylor Blair	MYAA Roadrunners	147	F	4th	13:11.3	8:47/M	2:08.2
37	Julia Roessner	MYAA Roadrunners	150	F	4th	13:15.9	8:50/M	2:12.8
38	Benjamin Lohr	MYAA Roadrunners	175	М	4th	13:21.8	8:54/M	2:38.1
39	Eli Louis	MYAA Kangaroos	130	М	5th	13:23.8	8:55/M	2:40.1
40	Damian Highfill	MYAA Kangaroos	129	М	5th	13:25.0	8:57/M	2:41.4
41	Joseph Reese	MYAA Kangaroos	132	М	5th	13:26.5	8:57/M	2:42.9
	, ,	MYAA Cheetahs	74	М	4th	13:33.8	9:02/M	2:50.2
43	Blake Manczka	MYAA Roadrunners	179	М	5th	13:39.5	9:06/M	2:55.9
44	Kyle Karnes	MYAA Roadrunners	174	M	4th	13:47.9	9:11/M	3:04.2
45	Tanner Becker	Fairview	250	M	4th	13:48.9	9:12/M	3:05.2
46	Carly Brink	MYAA Cheetahs	29	F	5th	13:49.4	9:13/M	2:46.3
47	Isabella Bonanti	Fairview	205	F	4th	14:00.3	9:20/M	2:57.2
48	Alex Rielly	Girard	266	F	4th	14:01.4	9:21/M	2:58.3
49	Alec Reese	MYAA Roadrunners	180	М	5th	14:05.0	9:23/M	3:21.4

MYAA Meet

4th & 5th Grade

Overall	Name Name	Team	Bib No	Gend	Div	Time	<u>Pace</u>	Time Back
50		MYAA Roadrunners	157	<u></u> -	5th	14:05.3	9:23/M	3:02.2
51	Madilynn Lohr	MYAA Roadrunners	155	F	5th	14:05.9	9:23/M	3:02.8
52		Fairview	302	M	4th	14:09.0	9:26/M	3:25.4
53	Dominic McClintic	MYAA Cheetahs	78	M	5th	14:09.7	9:26/M	3:26.1
54	Jacob Mehler	Fairview	255	M	4th	14:11.0	9:27/M	3:27.4
55	Glenn Louis	Fairview	254	M	4th	14:13.0	9:29/M	3:29.3
56	Nolan Kons	MYAA Kangaroos	118	M	4th	14:20.7	9:33/M	3:37.1
57	Hayden Fisher	MYAA Kangaroos	128	M	5th	14:29.4	9:39/M	3:45.8
58	Jason McKenzie	MYAA Kangaroos	120	M	4th	14:32.0	9:41/M	3:48.4
59	Elaina Wohlford	Girard	267	F	4th	14:36.0	9:44/M	3:32.9
60	Laurel Beckman	MYAA Roadrunners	145	F	4th	14:39.3	9:46/M	3:36.2
61	Meghan Herrmann	Fairview	207	F	4th	14:56.2	9:57/M	3:53.1
62	Jake Kruszewski	MYAA Kangaroos	119	M	4th	14:58.6	9:59/M	4:14.9
63	Owen Snyder	MYAA Cheetahs	73	M	4th	15:06.7	10:04/M	4:23.1
64	Alexandria Roddy	MYAA Cheetahs	26	F	4th	15:13.1	10:09/M	4:10.0
65	Titus Hensler	MYAA Cheetahs	68	M	4th	15:27.0	10:18/M	4:43.4
66	Coy Bardwell	MYAA Roadrunners	177	M	5th	15:39.6	10:26/M	4:56.0
67	Kyla Covel	MYAA Roadrunners	151	F	5th	15:42.1	10:28/M	4:39.0
68	Hayley Langdon	MYAA Roadrunners	154	F	5th	15:48.2	10:32/M	4:45.1
69	Sophia Beilharz	MYAA Cheetahs	27	F	5th	16:02.3	10:41/M	4:59.2
70	Anthony Farrar	Fairview	252	M	4th	16:34.3	11:03/M	5:50.7
71	Alaina Ditullio	MYAA Kangaroos	92	F	4th	16:34.6	11:03/M	5:31.5
72	Ben Cocco	MYAA Kangaroos	116	M	4th	16:38.0	11:05/M	5:54.4
73	Remie Taylor	MYAA Cheetahs	37	F	5th	17:00.0	11:20/M	5:56.9
74	Mia Wetherbee	MYAA Roadrunners	158	F	5th	17:02.0	11:21/M	5:58.9
75	Kathryn Oncea	MYAA Roadrunners	149	F	4th	17:06.8	11:24/M	6:03.7
76	Randy White	MYAA Kangaroos	124	M	4th	17:08.1	11:25/M	6:24.5
77	Kacie Burroughs	MYAA Roadrunners	148	F	4th	17:08.7	11:25/M	6:05.6
78	Ryan Engle	MYAA Cheetahs	76	M	5th	18:12.0	12:08/M	7:28.4
79	Leah Snyder	MYAA Cheetahs	36	F	5th	18:13.4	12:09/M	7:10.3
80	Madelyn Casimino	Girard	265	F	4th	18:41.1	12:27/M	7:38.0
81	Christopher Shepard	MYAA Roadrunners	176	M	4th	19:08.5	12:45/M	8:24.8
82	Caesar Grandinetti	MYAA Roadrunners	173	M	4th	19:10.1	12:47/M	8:26.5
83	Jacob Petras	Fairview	256	M	4th	19:12.0	12:48/M	8:28.3
84	Derek Dedionisio	MYAA Kangaroos	127	M	5th	21:17.9	14:11/M	10:34.2